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NATIONAL GOVERNMENT 
  Country  Name and Position  Affiliation  Contact information 
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velopment Policy, Ministry for Foreign Affairs 
merja.lahtinen@formin.fi 
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Ambassador, Permanent Representative of 
Mauritius to the UN in Geneva 

mission.mauritius@ties.itu.int 

6. Mexico  Mr Calleros Alarcon  Center of Migration Studies, National 
Institute of Migration 

jccalleros@inami.gob.mx  

7. Mexico  Mr. Alberto Glender  Counselor for Global Issues at the Permanent 
Mission to the EU 

aglender@embamex.eu  

8. Morocco  Mr Azzouz Samri  Ministre plénipotentiaire,  Mission 
permanente, Genève 

samri@mission‐maroc.ch  

9. Nigeria  Mr Abdulaziz Musa Dankano  Director Consular and Immigration, Ministry 
of Foreign Affairs 

abdulazizdankano@yahoo.com  

10. Philippines  H.E. Mr Evan Garcia  Ambassador, Permanent Representative of 
Philippines to the UN in Geneva 
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borje@justice.ministry.se  
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14. Switzerland  Ms Beata Godenzi  Head, Global Programme Migration and 
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15. Switzerland  Mr Shabarinath Nair  Programme Officer, International Dialogue on 
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Shabarinath.nair@deza.admin.ch  

 
 

mailto:merja.lahtinen@formin.fi
mailto:Riikka.laatu@formin.fi
mailto:toni-shae_freckleton@pioj.gov.jm
mailto:amansoor@mail.gov.mu
mailto:mission.mauritius@ties.itu.int
mailto:jccalleros@inami.gob.mx
mailto:aglender@embamex.eu
mailto:samri@mission-maroc.ch
mailto:abdulazizdankano@yahoo.com
mailto:evangar21@yahoo.com
mailto:eva.akerman-borje@justice.ministry.se
mailto:eva.akerman-borje@justice.ministry.se
mailto:anton.weyler@justice.ministry.se
mailto:Michel.mordasini@deza.admin.ch
mailto:Beata.godenzi@deza.admin.ch
mailto:Shabarinath.nair@deza.admin.ch


 
 

 
16. Switzerland  Ms Fiorenza Kuthan  Desk Officer Migration, Human Security 

Division, Federal Department of Foreign 
Affairs 

Fiorenza.kuthan@eda.admin.ch  
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Benedikt.kaelin@bfm.admin.ch  

REGIONAL/INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 
  Organization  Name and Position  Affiliation  Contact information 
18. ECDPM  Mr Niels Keijzer  Deputy Programme Manager  nk@ecdpm.org  
19. European Commission  Ms Helene Bourgade  Head of Unit, Quality of Operations  

for Social Human Development and Migration
DG DEVCO 

 
helene.bourgade@ec.europa.eu 

20. European Commission  Mr Markus Sperl  Policy Officer, DG DEVCO  markus.sperl@ec.europa.eu  

21. GFMD Taskforce  Ms Irena Omelaniuk  GFMD adviser  iomelaniuk@yahoo.com.au  
22. GFMD  Taskforce  Mr Chukwu Emeka Chikezie  GFMD adviser  cechikezie@gmail.com  
23. GFMD  Taskforce  Ms Elizabeth Adjei  GFMD adviser  director@myzipnet.com  
24. GFMD Taskforce  Ms Anja Klug  GFMD adviser  aklug@gfmd.org  
25. GFMD  Taskforce  Mr Salomon Samen  Technical Adviser  ssamen@hotmail.com  
26. ICMPD 

Ms Malin Frankenhaeuser  
Programme Manager, International Centre 
for Migration Policy Development 

malin.frankenhaeuser@icmpd.org  

27. ICMPD 
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Associate Project Officer, International 
Centre for Migration Policy Development 

alexander.maleev@icmpd.org  

28. ICMPD 
Mr Aurelie Sgro 

Associate Project Officer, International 
Centre for Migration Policy Development 

aurelie.sgro@icmpd.org  

29. ICMPD  Mr Ralph Genetzke   Head of Brussels Office  Ralph.genetzke@icmpd.org  
30. IOM  Mr Bernd Hemingway  Regional Representative IOM Brussels  bhemingway@iom.int  
31. OECD 

Mr David Khoudour  
Economist, Organisation for Economic Co‐
operation and Development 

david.khoudour@oecd.org  

32. UNODC  Mr Martin Fowke  Crime Prevention and Criminal Justice Officer  Martin.fowke@unodc.org  
33. World Bank 

Ms Sonia Plaza 
Senior Economist, Development Economics 
Prospects Group 

splaza@worldbank.org  

34. World Bank  Mr Dilip Ratha  Head of Unit, Migration and Remittances  dratha@worldbank.org  
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Development Studies, 
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Mr Irudaya Rajan Sebastian   Chair Professor, Ministry of Overseas Indian 
Affairs Research Unit on International 
Migration 

rajan@cds.ac.in  

36. ICMC  Mr  John Bingham  International Catholic Migration Commission 
(ICMC) 

bingham@icmc.net;   
maas@icmc.net  

37. ICMC  Ms Sophie Ngo‐Diep  International Catholic Migration Commission 
(ICMC), Communication and Research 
Assistant 

communications.europe@icmc.net 

38. ICMC  Mr Petra Hueck  Head of Office of ICMC Europe  secretariat.be@icmc.net 
39. Red Cross  Ms Clémence Caraux  Migration Officer, EU office  clemence.caraux@redcross‐eu.net 
40. Red Cross  Ms Camille Gutton  EU office  camille.gutton@redcross‐eu.net  
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